899 Newark Tpke, Kearny, NJ 07032
Tel: (908) 315-3222
Email: contact@GalaxyGroupCorp.com
MULTI-DECK MERCHANDISERS
CONCORD
FEATURING
Deli, Dairy, and Produce
HEAVY-DUTY
STRUCTURE
LED SHELF
LIGHTING
EUROPEAN
DESIGN
ENDLESS
DESIGN SLIM DESIGN
(30” DEEP)
ENERGY
EFFICIENT
VCA30DL81
899 Newark Tpke, Kearny, NJ 07032
Tel: (908) 315-3222
Email: contact@GalaxyGroupCorp.com
PHYSICAL DATA
TECHNICAL DATA
VCA30DL8104 Deli/Dairy/Produce Remote 30" 81" 49" 1.25" Base + 4 2
VCA30DL8106 Deli/Dairy/Produce Remote 30" 81" 74" 1.25" Base + 4 3
VCA30DL8108 Deli/Dairy/Produce Remote 30" 81" 98" 1.25" Base + 4 4
VCA30DL8112 Deli/Dairy/Produce Remote 30" 81" 148" 1.25" Base + 4 6
Refrigeration
Type
Dimensions Without Ends
D H W
End Panel  # of Shelves  # of FansApplicationModel
Electrical
MULTI-DECK MERCHANSIDERS
CONCORD
 Night Curtain
 Shelf LED lighting
 Mirrored side panel
 Plexi front risers and price tags
 Wide color options
 Panoramic side panel (optional)
FEATURES
Model BTU
Pipe Size
Suction
(mm)
Liquid
(inch)
Drain
(mm)
Evap. Temp Refrigerant
Defrost
Type
PLAN VIEW
120 / 1 / 60 - 1.4 Amps
120 / 1 / 60 - 2.0 Amps
120 / 1 / 60 - 2.6 Amps
120 / 1 / 60 - 3.8 Amps
6,927
10,407
13,887
20,814
22
22
22
22
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
32
32
32
32
23 F
23 F
23 F
23 F
R404A
R404A
R404A
R404A
Timed-Off
Timed-Off
Timed-Off
Timed-Off
Note: These cases are designed to operate in stores when temperature and humidity does not exceed 77 F and 60% R.H.
Galaxy reserves the right to change or revise speci�cations and product design in connection with any feature of the products. Such changes do not entitle the buyer to corresponding
changes, improvements, additions, or replacements for equipment previously sold or shipped.
Electrical
VCA30DL8104
VCA30DL8106
VCA30DL8108
VCA30DL8112
30”
30.3”
19.3”
16.5”
81
”63
.3
”
14
.5
”
18
.6
”
12
.5
”